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526
399
216
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460
398
437

3653
3458
7111

S.I.

COMPETITION:

HOLE

OUT

Marker’s Signature ............................................................ Player’s Signature .............................................................

INDICATE
TEE USED

IN

OUT

TOTAL
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396
364
188
581
382
520
203
403

3458

TIME:

4
4
4
3
5
4
5
3
4
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469
526
399
216
523
177
394
398
422

3524
3401
6925

421
396
364
188
546
382
520
181
403

3401

439
504
385
183
511
159
385
355
400

3321
3225
6546

385
373
352
177
537
360
486
171
384

3225
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408
323
164
475
134
352
329
292

2815
2845
5660

347
316
318
158
468
336
467
148
287

2845
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2
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14
16
4

PAR

PAR  72
SSS  75
PAR  72
SSS  74
PAR  72
SSS  72

4
5
4
3
5
3
4
4
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36
36
72

1
7
9

11
15
17
3

13
5

HANDICAP

HANDICAP

NETT

STRKS RCVD
DATE:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

MARKER’S
SCORE S.I.

4
4
4
3
5
4
5
3
4
36

PARBLUE
YARDS

WHITE
YARDS

YELLOW
YARDS

RED
YARDS
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12
13
14
15
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4
5
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3
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3
4
4
4
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36
72

PAR  72
SSS  73

PLAYER A:

PLAYER B:

A B
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PAR RESULT
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5
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3
13
9

SLOPE
RATING

140
139
135

W = +
L = -
H = 0
Points
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